TOF Laser Sensor with Built- in Amplif ier
E3AS-HF Series
High-sensitivity
TOF Laser Sensor to increase
equipment design flexibility
An absolute innovation in reflective
photoelectric sensors
Conventional reflective photoelectric sensors with a shorter sensing distance

E3AS-HF Series
16
Ordering Information
Spot beam type   [Refer to Dimensions on page 30]
Diffused beam type
*1. Models with 5-m cable length are also available with “5M” suffix. (Example: E3AS-HF6000SMN 5M)
Connection method Sensing distance
Model
 Output NPN output PNP output
IO-Link baud rate --- COM3 (230.4 kbps)
Pre-wired (2 m) *1 E3AS-HF6000SMN 2M E3AS-HF6000SMT 2M
M12 Connector (horizontal) E3AS-HF6000SMN M1H E3AS-HF6000SMT M1H
M12 Connector (vertical) E3AS-HF6000SMN M1V E3AS-HF6000SMT M1V
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector (0.3 m) E3AS-HF6000SMN-M1TJ 0.3M E3AS-HF6000SMT-M1TJ 0.3M
Connection method Sensing distance
Model
 Output NPN output PNP output
IO-Link baud rate --- COM3 (230.4 kbps)
Pre-wired (2 m) *1 E3AS-HF6000DMN 2M E3AS-HF6000DMT 2M
M12 Connector (horizontal) E3AS-HF6000DMN M1H E3AS-HF6000DMT M1H
M12 Connector (vertical) E3AS-HF6000DMN M1V E3AS-HF6000DMT M1V
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector (0.3 m) E3AS-HF6000DMN-M1TJ 0.3M E3AS-HF6000DMT-M1TJ 0.3M
Red light
50 mm 6000 mm
50 mm 6000 mm
E3AS-HF Series